L08000054630

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(A	ddress)	. •
· (C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
·		·
PiCK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	•
Certified Copies	Cortificatos	of Status
Certified Copies	Certificates	oi Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
opeoid/ instructions to		
	A. LUN	VT
	JUN 03 200	8
F	XAMIN	
	AMMININ	CK

Office Use Only



400130521434

06/02/08--01021--003 ++160.00

DEED JUN -2 P 4: 20
SECRETARY OF STATE,
ALLAHASSEE, FI OBJECT

COVER LETTER

	Division of Co	rporations				
SUBJI	Eric J.	Dalton LLC				
50.00		(Name of Limit	ed Liability Comp	oany)		
The en	closed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	ıg.		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the followin	g:		
	Eric J. Dal	ton				
			(Name of Person)			
	Eric J. Da	lton L.M.T.				
			(Firm/Company)			
	7900 Sun:	set Strip				
			(Address)		7 TAL SI	
	Sunrise, F	L 33322			7瓣 JI SECRE	
		(Ci	y/State and Zip Coo	ie)	WN -	-
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		Y OF SEE, FL	Ш
		•			STA:	D
Eric	J. Dalton		_at (_954	_ ₎	<u> </u>	
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Co	de & Daytime Telephor	ne Number)	
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:				
] \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fili Certified Co (additional co	opy Copy Copy is enclosed) Co	60.00 Filing Feathficate of State extified Copy diditional copy is end	1S &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registra Division Clifton 2661 Ex	Courier Address tion Section n of Corporations Building tecutive Center Circle	÷	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Eric J. Dalton LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pro-	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
7900 Sunset Strip	7900 Sunset Strip
Sunrise, FL 33322	Sunrise, FL 33322
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registate business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration.	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another egistered agent are:
Eric J. Dalton	
Name	SECRETARY OF SALLAHASSEE, FL
7900 Sunset Strip	-2
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Sunrise, FL 33322	EL SI FE
City, State, as	FL STATE STATE 20
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all reformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manag		Name and Address:	
MGRM	maging ivientoet	Dorinda M. Dalton	
		7900 Sunset Strip	
		Sunrise, FL 33322	
			
		ANCC S	3
		AHA	_ 7
		403 - 403 - 704 - 704	
		<u> </u>	
			_ U
		TO A	
(Use attachment	if nagazonna)		
	date, if other than the osted, the date must be	date of filing: (OPT	
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis	date, if other than the outed, the date must be ate of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis 0 days after the d	date, if other than the dated, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five busine	ess days
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis 0 days after the d	date, if other than the dated, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE:		ess days į
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis 0 days after the d	date, if other than the osted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit	e specific and cannot be more than five business of an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution states an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	ess days į
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis 0 days after the d	date, if other than the osted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sections)	e specific and cannot be more than five business of an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution states an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
 \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)